L16000005152

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(,
(City(Chate/Tity(Dhave 40
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PĮCK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
· · · · · ·
. (Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· ·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,
_
9,5
J\$1

Office Use Only



600290843366

10/03/16--01032--019 **30.00

16 UC1 -3 AM 8: 06

OCT 2 7 2016 S. YOUNG

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 4, 2016

ROBERT G FRANCIS PO BOX 535 ARIPEKA, FL 34679

SUBJECT: 9057 HEATHER BLVD WEEKI WACHEE FL LLC

Ref. Number: L16000005152

BIGOCT 24 PM 3
SECNETARY OF SECNETARY OF SECNETARY OF SECONDARY OF SEC

We have received your document for 9057 HEATHER BLVD WEEKI WASHEE ST FL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed documents has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 816A00021359

16 OCT -3 AM 8: 06

NSSEE, FEORIDA

COVER LETTER

	tration Sec on of Corp						
SUBJECT: _	9057	Heather BLW We Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	LLC	,		
The enclosed A	articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.				
Please return al	l correspor	idence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		ROBERT	G. FRANCIS Name of Person				
			Firm/Company			→ Ā:	Ž),
		ALLAHASSE 16 OCT -3	THE SELECTION				
		ARipeka room to dream a	Address FI 3467 City/State and Zip Code	9		CT-3 AM 8: 06	
For further info	rmation co	E-mail address:	tobe used for future annual re	port notificati	on)	<u>م</u> م) F
Garn	ett F	RANC! 5	at (405) Area Code	740 S	<i>693</i>		
	Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Tel	ephone Number		
Enclosed is a ch	neck for the	e following amount:					
□ \$25.00 Filii	ng Fee	Ø\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status you refa, nece	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	:ed)	\$60.00 Filing I Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &	
	Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations x 6327 see, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bui	n Section Corporation			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

9057 Heather Blvd Week (Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited)	any as it now appears on our records.) [Liability Company]	•
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number \(\(\L \) \(\lambda \) \(\lamb	y were filed on $1/7/2016$ and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lial	bility company here:	•
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	JOTZ OSOWAW Blvd. Spring HILL Fl 34607	
(Principal & Ifice address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Spring HILL FI	
	34601	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	P. O. Box 535 3 5 85	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	P. O. BOX 535 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	C
•		زو
registered agent and/or the new registered office address he		₹. <u>₩</u>
New Registered Office Address: \ \ 1072 (TT FRANCIS OSOWGW Blvd	
. Speir	Florida 34607 City Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	<u>.</u>	
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is	•
TE Ch.	profits Desistand Asont Signature of New Desistand Asont	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member Title Name Address **Type of Action** DEBRA FRANCIS physical- 1072 Osowaw Blud. AMBR **Ճ** Add Spring Him, Fl. 34606 ☐ Remove mailing - P.O. Box 535 □ Change Allpeta, Fl. 34679 □ Add □ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change

	,			·- <u></u>			_ 	-
-								_
	···							_
·····								_
								_
								-
								_
						····		_
							المنسدة	<u>.</u>
							9	- [] - -
	· ,		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				- 7
-							ယ်	-
	·	<u>-</u>					AM	
							8: 06	
							<u></u>	
								_
							_	
an effective date	if other than the is listed, the date mu	st be specific as	nd cannot be p	rior to date of fil	ing or more than	(option: 90 days after fil	ing.) Pursuant to 60)5.02
ote: If the dat ocument's effe	e inserted in this bective date on the D	ock does not epartment of	meet the app State's reco	olicable statuto rds.	ory filing requir	ements, this da	ate will not be lis	sted
	ecifies a delaye			not an effe	ctive time, a	t 12:01 a.n	n. on the earl	ier
rne 90th a	ay after the red	ora is illea	1.					
ated	CANDER	21	201	6				
		1 N	, N					
		\vdash		mondan				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00